Name
Audry Anderegg
Wilma Billhorn

Russ Boeckenstedt

Don Boeding
Mike Briggs
Patty Briggs
Wayne Burkle
Marcia Burkle
Linda Bush

Ted Bush

Dave Cabalka
Linda Cabalka
Elizabeth Callan
Jim Dolan
Linda Dolan
Dan Doyle

Pat Doyle

Jerry Doyle
Jody Doyle
Judy Ellingson
Ruth Falconer
Vicki Fortman
Deb Gassman
Janet Giannini
Anne Hanson
Tom Hanson
Linda Harris
Kathy Hauschild
Beth Heims
Delbert Heims
Ruth Heffernen
Germaine Helle
Ken Hemstead
Mark Hepke
Mindi Jackson
Marge Jasper
Joe Kafer

Jan Kamin

Ray Kamin
Nate Kass
Alison Kass
Sonja Keenan
Brenda Kelchen
Kristi Ketchum
Marcel Kielcucki
Jody King
Shirley Klaus

Phone

927-4390
927-4526
927-6913
924-2089
927-3488
927-3488
927-5214
927-5214
927-9148
927-9148

927-2287
927-3374
927-3374
927-5758
927-5758
927-3487
927-3487
927-5050
927-5871
927-2211
927-4386
927-5800
927-6461
927-6461
927-1022
927-3727
927-6435
927-2735

927-4344

927-4511

927-6434

927-4557

319-934-3305

319-934-3305

922-2702

927-3697
927-4627

927-3332

Cell phone
920-0743
920-0383
319-631-3446
608-2900 Kathy's

563-920-5862
563-608-5737

920-9948
920-0509

920-4175

920-4386

920-1135
920-1924

920-0170
608-4481

920-7800

319-350-5901
608-1131
929-3034

920-7303
920-6077
319-361-6657
920-3562

mass preference
4pm/10am
4pm/any time
7:30am
4pm
10am
10am
7:30am
7:30am
10am
10am
7:30am
7:30am
4pm
7:30am
7:30am
7:30
7:30
7:30am
4pm/7:30am
10am
4pm
10am
10am
4pm
7:30am
7:30am
4pm/7:30am
10am
4pm/10am
4pm/7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
4pm
4pm/7:30am
any time
4pm
10am
4pm
4pm
10am
10am
4pm
4pm/10am
7:30am
7:30am

10am (No Jan-Feb)

10am

homebound

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes



Janet Krogmann
Dan Lahr

Jacque Lahr

Kay LaRosa

Nick LaRosa
Dianne Larsen
Dan Lechtenberg
Anna Mae Lindauer
Don Loecke
Janice Loecke
Marsha Luensmann
Roger Luensmann
Mike Manternach
Jerry Marbach
Julia McMahon
LuAnn McQuillen
Lisa Mensen
Marsha Mescher
Ashley Monaghan
Brenda Monaghan
Diane Monaghan
Bob Murphy

Jane Murphy
Mick Neverman
Dianne Oberbroeckling
Marie Odden
Mark Odden
Roger Palmer
Peggy Petlon
Janet Pottebaum
Don Quint

Lisa Quint

Deb Recker

Amy Reeder

Sr. Irma Ries

Mary Kay Rolfes
Paul Schaul
Dennis Scherbring
Susan Scherbring
Shirley Schlichte
Joe Schmidt

Mary Schmidt
Tammy Schneiders
Doris Sherman
Becky Sullivan
John Sullivan
Kathy Swift

Anna Thole

927-3150
927-3885
927-3885
927-4126

927-5089
927-4869
927-3393

927-4352
927-4352
927-6093
927-6919
927-5987

927-4159
924-2439

927-5428
927-6385
927-6385
927-5295
927-2450
927-4722
927-4722
927-4955

927-6722
927-4424
927-4424
927-6830
927-1448

927-3544

927-4654
927-4654
927-2488
927-3288
927-3288

920-0656
927-6515
927-6515
927-3055
927-2290

563-920-7882
920-0552
608-3720

920-1576

608-4577
920-0360

608-4353
920-0038

563-920-7332
920-0071

319-530-8673
920-2376
920-8865
920-5890
608-2890

608-1795
563-920-0200
563-608-9498
920-2120
920-2031

920-7522
920-1295

920-6464
563-260-1607
920-6105
319-213-0085
319-230-8664
319-230-8761
913-963-0775
920-4456
920-4457
319-310-4110

608-5506

920-4788
563-608-9836

10am
4pm/7:30am
4pm/7:30am

4pm

any time
4pm/7:30am
4pm/7:30am
7:30am/10am
7:30
7:30am
7:30am
10am
7:30am
any time
7:30am
10am
4pm
10am
7:30am
10am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
10am
4pm/10am
4pm/10am
10am

4pm
7:30am
7:30am
10am
4pm/10am
7:30am
7:30am
10am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
4pm (No March)
4pm (No March)
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30/10am
7:30/10am

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes



Leticia Timmerman
Betty Vaske

Gene Vaske

Jean Vorwald

Barb Waterhouse
Marvin Waterhouse
Donna Weaver

Ron Weaver
Michael Weiss
Loretta Welcher
Cathy Werner

Joan Wessels

Judy Wessels
Charlie Wilgenbusch
Paula Wilgenbusch
Denise Wubbena
Jim Wickman
Shirley Wickman

Subs

Janice Loecke
Peggy Petlon
Dan Doyle
Pat Doyle

927-6627
927-6627
927-4497
927-5472
927-5472
927-4131
927-4131
927-5461
927-5740
927-3023
927-5497
927-4631
927-5497
927-5497
924-3904
927-3701
927-3701

608-1248
920-7646
920-9964
920-0424

920-0361

319-573-7584

608-9581
920-2929

7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
4pm/7:30am
4pm/7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am (No Oct-Apr)
4pm
10am
7:30/10am
7:30/10am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
4pm
4pm

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes



